

TORRES EMPIRE PRESENTS

Las Vegas Car Show & Hop

October 26, 2025

Las Vegas Motor Speedway

7000 Las Vegas BLVD LV, Nv 89115

MAKE MONEY ORDERS/CHECKS PAYABLE TO: "TORRES EMPIRE"

MAIL TO: TORRES EMPIRE PMB #125 6895 E LAKE MEAD BLVD, STE 6, Las Vegas NV 89156

Booth Rates

\$350.00 2 Wristbands

\$550.00 4 Wristbands

-10X10

- 10X20

— 10X30 \$650.	00 4 Wristbands			
Deposit \$				
MEDIA PASSES \$150				
Company Name:		_		
Contact Name:				
Address:				
City:S	state:	Zip Code:		
Phone:	Fax:			
Email:		-		
x				
X Signature of participal	nt or guardian, if a m	inor.		

For More Information Contact; Gary "Junior" Champion 817-459-2277 or Leon "Ching Ching" Chavez 909-362-2550

Booths are sold on a first come, first serve basis.

Only a limited number of booths selling similar items will be allowed.

Additional wristbands will be available for purchase for vendors.

Payment must be accompanied with booth form. \$35.00 fee will be charged for all returned checks.

No refunds, credits or transfers on booths for "No Shows"

X_____

signature of participant or guardian, if a minor

For More Information Contact; Gary "Junior" Champion 817-459-2277 or Leon "Ching Ching" Chavez 909-362-2550

